
15

14

4
3

2

1
10

11

26
2423 25

Mezzanine Level

6 5
7

Private Whirlpool Cabana

Surfer‛s Paradise Cabana

Kid‛s Safari Cabana

Leopard Cabana

Cheetah Cabana

Madagascar Cabana

Riverview Cabana

Monsoon Cabana

Treehouse Cabana

22
20

19
18

17

16

12
35

9
29

28

34
33

4849 50

42
43

47
46

44
45

54
55

515253

38 37

39

36
56

57

58

59

60

41
40

30

Waveview Cabana

8

21

13
3231

Party Room Party Room

27

1

2

3

4

5

6

No Glass or Outside Food and Beverage

Cabanas1-35

Premium Seating36-59
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Café Mirage

Monsoon Saloon

Safari Snacks

Zulu Grille

Towel Exchange

Mud Hut (Must be 21+ to enter)

OUTLETS

Handicap Elevator

OH 022123

INDOOR WATERPARK



SAFETY TIPS FOR KALAHARI WATERPARK GUESTS
• Learn to swim. The best thing anyone can do to stay safe in and around the water is to learn 

to swim. This includes both adults and children.

• No running. Whether in a waterpark or poolside, water shoes can be worn for added traction. 
Water shoes are not permitted on rides in Waterparks.

• Obey the rules. Always read the signs in swimming areas and Waterparks for more information 
on rides, depths and more. If you have a question, consult the lifeguard.

• Watch first. Whether riding a waterslide or jumping off a diving board, always observe an 
attraction before enjoying it.

• Spit it out. To prevent choking, never chew gum or eat while swimming, diving, playing in 
water or riding an attraction.

• Check depth. Many pools and Waterparks offer a wide variety of pool depths including shallow 
play areas for toddlers with no appreciable water depth.

• Identify a meeting spot. Always identify a central meeting location, such as a first aid location, 
in case members of your party become separated.

• ALWAYS follow the lifeguards’ instructions.

•     Life vests are required for all children under 48”. At Kalahari Resorts & Conventions, the 
safety and security of our guests is our number one priority. In our indoor and outdoor 
Waterparks, Kalahari is proud to meet, and in many cases, exceed state and federal guidelines 
for Waterparks safety. Although many children possess excellent swimming capabilities in 
standard pools, Kalahari Resorts requires all children under 48” to wear a life vest for added 
safety while enjoying our Waterparks. You are encouraged to bring your own life vest if it is well 
fitting and U.S. Coast Guard approved. Complimentary life vests are available in the Waterpark 
on a first come first served basis. 

• Children under the age of 14 must be accompanied by an adult. 

• State law prohibits any food or beverage to be brought in from outside 
the Waterpark. 

Number of Riders Height Weight Body/Mat/TubeAttraction Number of Riders Height Weight Body/Mat/TubeAttraction

Zig Zag 
Zebra

Storm 
Chaser

Zimbabwe
Zipper

Lazy
 River

Victoria
Falls

Storm
Chaser

Leopard’s
Lair

Crocodile 
Cove

42” & Over

42” & Over

Under 48” Must  
Have Lifejacket

Under 48” Must  
Have Lifejacket

Under 48” Must  
Have Lifejacket

42” for body boarding
52” for stand up surfing

42” for body boarding
52” for stand up surfing

Under 48” Must  
Have Lifejacket

42” & Over 
Under 48” Must 
Have Lifejacket

42” & Over 
Under 48” Must 
Have Lifejacket

48” & Over 
At Least 7 Years Old

Max Weight 
650 lbs Combined
250 lbs Individual

Max Weight 
700 lbs Combined
250 lbs Individual

Max Weight 
700 lbs Combined
250 lbs Individual

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2 or 3 Raft

Raft

Raft2 to 4

2 to 4

1 to 4

300 lbs Max Body

Mat

Body

Body

Body

Body

Body

Body

300 lbs Max

300 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max

250 lbs Max
on yellow slides

250 lbs Max

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A Tube

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A N/A

N/AN/A

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Coral Cove

DIVR

Indoor/
Outdoor Spas

Indoor/
Outdoor Spa

Flowrider

Flowrider

Shooting Star
 Water Basketball

Wave Pool

Swahili Swirl

Tanzanian 
Twister

Kid’s
Safari

Cheetah 
Racer

Rhippling
Rhino

48” & Over Body Board

Body Board

Body Board

Body Board

48” & Over

48” & Over
48” & Over

42” & Over
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21
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Under 40” Must Be 
Accompanied By Adult
Under 48” Must Have 
Lifejacket Apart From

 Infants In Parent’s Arms

Under 40” Must Be 
Accompanied By Adult
Under 48” Must Have 
Lifejacket Apart From

 Infants In Parent’s Arms

Under 48” Must Have 
Lifejacket

Must Be At Least 6 Years Old

48” & Under
Under 48” Must Have 
Lifejacket Apart From

 Infants In Parent’s Arms

52” & Under
Under 48” Must Have 
Lifejacket Apart From

 Infants In Parent’s Arms

Must be 48” tall or over to ride these attractions Must be 42” tall or over to ride these attractions

ATTRACTIONS

Guests Under 48” Must Wear A Coastguard Approved Life Jacket


